

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.7736 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	04.05.2022	<u>DEV, J</u> Post this Writ Petition along with W.P.No.8646 of 2022 under the caption ‘part-heard’. tm <u>DEV, J</u>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--